Electric Tankless AHS Series
Whole House Applications
SPECIFICATIONS
Model  KW Amperage Breaker* Voltage AWG# Height Width Depth Weight
AHS11D 11 46 2 x 30 Amp 240 2 x 8-2 16” 13.5” 3.5” 13.7 lbs.
AHS14D 14 58 2 x 30 Amp 240 2 x 8-2 16” 13.5” 3.5” 13.7 lbs.
AHS16D 16 66 2 x 40 Amp 240 2 x 8-2 16” 13.5” 3.5” 13.7 lbs.
AHS18D 18 75 2 X 40 Amp 240 2 x 8-2 16” 13.5” 3.5” 13.7 lbs.
AHS21D 21 87.5 3 X 40 Amp 240 3 x 8-2 16” 17” 3.5” 17.5 lbs.
AHS24D 24 100 3 x 40 Amp 240 3 x 8-2 16” 17” 3.5” 17.5 lbs.
AHS27D 27 112.5 3 X 40 Amp 240 3 x 8-2 16” 17” 3.5” 17.5 lbs.
 5-Year  Heat Exchangers
 3-Year  Internal Components
 1-Year  Heating Elements
WARRANTY